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Thai Stock Market

SET Index

Market Turnover (Bt mn)
Foreign Net Position (Bt mn)
Thai Bond Market

Total Return Index

Total Market Turnover (Bt mn)
TGB Yield Curve im
19-May 1.39
Change (bps) 0.57

Overnight (%)

19-May

1.50

19-May
1,549.64
46,459.72

-814.27

19-May

264.86

1,179,074.05

3m 6m
1.44
0.40

1.48
0.09

Interbank Rates 22-May 19-May

1.50 1.50

lyr
1.50
-0.03

US Market
Dow Jones
S&P 500
Dollar Index

Change
3.76
-3,303.18
1,238.79

Change
-0.07
101,127.07

2yr 3yr Syr

1.55 1.72 2.12
0.96 0.64 0.95

May 19

US 10 yr T-note (%)
US 2yr T-note (%)
NYMEX crude ($/b)

141.82
16.01
-0.0075
1.20
1.30
0.98
18yr
3.23
1.16

20,804.84

2,381.73

97.14

2.25

1.28

50.33
12yr
2.93
1.40

7yr 10yr
2.45 2.76
0.44 1.47

14yr
3.12
1.68

BIBOR 1w im 2m 3m 6m 1lyr

19-May

Repurchase Rates 1-day 7-day 14-day im

1.50

1.51708

1.50 1.50

THBFIX (pm) 1m 3m 6m 1yr

19-May 1.32158
SWAP(THB/THB, onshore)
22-May Bid/Ask
KBank Counter Rates

(against THB)

KBank Technical Analysis
USD/THB (Onshore)
USD/IIPY

EUR/USD

EUR/THB

JPY/THB

1.41400 1.54427
2yr
1.535/1.565 1.65/1.68

lyr

Buying
Sight Bill

34.37
111.57
1.1184
38.44
0.3081

34.37
111.26
1.1204

38.41
0.3046

1.75803
3yr 4yr

Selling
T/T

Resistance
34.45
111.90
1.1225
38.65
0.3102

34.30
111.20
1.1160

38.20
0.3060

1.53182
Spot Gold ($ /oz)

1.795/1.825 1.96/1.99

1.54947 1.58879 1.71670 1.98465
19-May change

1255.05 8.5

LIBOR 1m 3m 6m
19-May

1.01711 1.41517
Syr 7yr 10yr
2.105/2.135 2.285/2.335 2.51/2.56
Premium (satangs/mth)
Export/Import
0.05/3.40
0.94/9.92
1.56/7.99
1.37/6.15
Strategy
SellUSD nearresistance
SellUSD nearresistance
Buy EUR near support
Neutral
Neutral

1.18644

Sideway Down
Sideway Down
Sideway Up
Sideway
Sideway

s msu counter rate anaa aganLainlal: www.kasikornbank.com/EN/RatesAndFees/ForeignExchange/Pages/ForeignExchange.aspx

Disclaimer: For private circulation only. The foregoing is for informational purposes only and not to be considered as an offer to buy or sell, or a solicitation of an offer to buy or sell any security. Although the information herein was obtained from
sources we believe to be reliable, we do not guarantee its accuracy nor do we assume responsibility for any error or mistake contained herein. Further information on the securities referred to herein may be obtained upon request.
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. . Astadaulnaavaanididn:
Japanese exports continue to rise

. a'oaan'onnsﬁﬂuﬁoﬁum‘iﬁyﬂ%’uﬁu'lmﬁaumumy Tmudaaagﬂ%uffu 7.5%YoY ias
anUlszananisaluaveaiaissdu 8%YoY Tunagiuiandfudu 15.1%YoY wu1nadn
szananisaluavnaia ey 14.8%YoY a&vaananngiiufividnivdiududiniu 5 whau
mmmanuumLuaomnaﬂmﬂ‘lu‘ianﬁnﬁﬁu Taggvaan’laiuusanyuanngaanuay saaue
fusgiusaaud Ltauﬁumumanmsaunzﬁ luaagAnIsin i Usuduainihzastitudy
“an mnl,'sm'rmaul,qﬂmauﬂ L';"\aumu'ns{aaaniﬂauﬂsnmuu]nma{mimﬂ 14.8%Y0Y uay
dvaanldanig Usudu 2.6%YoY lunaizigvaanldylsdufudiu 2.2%YoY 1aasiuuaIfg

wailazviaulviiiuinasusAadiuiiudiacrorang at

ﬂ‘svmuMG\mm St Louis aat James Bullard mamm1mauuauumsﬂsumuams1
mamuuamonauq 1aa Aaw James Bullard ”Lmnmanuwuﬂsnwuamsmamnﬂﬂaowm

05 07 09 anaazs lluay mlmmsa.,ﬂsuﬂuammanL‘uﬂamasuumuwLuaamnmﬁsmsnaamﬁﬂ
rzaadaddnianlurierisium uananndiznuasunuluasduninduasnaay ligona
nseNuaanaIAWUsTnIFNIFY Untin

Daily performance ARSI A VU
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H: Si % s . o > ' o)
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o WanauuNUWusiinsssuIadusst daiududniaaluiudns Taafrd 101 (Audu
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CAC : 19 FBI

S&P

DJIA
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Thai government bond yields Thai government bond yields

—&— 19-May

- = = =Min 2016
= = = =Max 2016
= = Min 2015
= =— Max 2015

Oct12  Jun-13  Feb-14  Oct14  Jun-15  Feb-16  Oct16

= nolicy rate —_— — 5y — 10y

US treasury yields bps

2.70 US treasury yields spreads

250
245 A
220
2.20 ~
190 -

1.95 A 160 -

1.70 - 130 -

1.45 ~ ' 100 -

120 T T T T T T T T T . 70 T T T T T T
Jan-15 Apr-15 Ju-15 Oct15 Jan-16 Apr-16 Jul-16 Oct16 Jan-17 Apr-17 Jan-14 Jul-14 Jan-15 Jul-15 Jan-16 Jul-16 Jan-17
——— 10yr Treasury yield, % ——— 2yr Treasury yield, % (right axis) — 2-10 spread — 5-30 spread
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Morning Closing rates Daily Consensus forecast
Spot 19-May-17 18-May-17 % Change 2Q2017 4Q2017
USD/THB** 34.33
USD/JPY 111.47
EUR/USD 1.1188
GBP/USD 1.2979
USD/CNY 6.887
USD/SGD 1.3873
USD/IDR 13,285
USD/MYR 4.31
USD/PHP 49.65
USD/KRW 1,117
USD/TWD 29.99
AUD/USD 0.744
USD/CHF 0.97
JPY/THB 30.79 wUAIIA5IZ8"
EUR/THB 38.40
GBP/THB 44.55 oo L
CNY/THB 4.98 afyal 2ov

Tel: 02 470 3235
Source:Bloomberg and KBank** anchali.s@kasikornbank.com

2501 AUARUNS
Tel: 02 470 1031
vorada.t@kasikornbank.com
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KBank THB NEER index

_ Index Level Change
116 30-Dec-16
26-Apr-16
114 - 27-Mar-17
18-Apr-17
112 - 24-Apr-17
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110 -
108
106 -
104 -
102 -
100

98 -

96 I I I I I I I I I I I I
May-14 Aug-14 Nov-14 Feb-15 May-15 Aug-15 Nov-15 Feb-16 May-16 Aug-16 Nov-16 Feb-17 May-17

== KBank NEER base = Jan 1995, left B Latestdatapoint left ~——BOT NEER, base =2012, right
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140
135
130
125

12 13 14 15
=== KBond index, Jan 2010 = 100

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

—— Thai BMA bond index, left =—— KBond index, Jan 2010 = 100, right

11 12 13 14 15

=== KBank LB bond index - yield to maturity, %

12 13 14 15

=== KBank LB bond index - duration, years
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